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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AMBAVANE ARCHANA VITTHAL

AUTI PURVA PRAKASH

BANBERU PRASHANT KUMARPAL

BHADANE RAVIRAJ HEMRAJ

BHAIYYE ROSHANI RAJENDRA

BHAWARI RUCHIRA GOVIND

BHEKE RUTUJA PRABHAKAR

BHOIR SONALI DATTATRAY

BHOR PRANJAL DHONDIBHAU

BHOR PRIYA POPAT

CHASKAR MANSI SURESH

CHAVHAN SIDDHESH DIPAK

DOKE AMIT ANKUSH

DOKE DARSHAN SUNIL

DOKE SAYALI GANESH

DUDHADE VRUSHALI BAHUSAHEB

ERANDE AVINASH SANDIP

GADE AKSHADA JALINDAR

GAWADE OMKAR SANJAY

GHEWADE PRANITA SHANKAR

GUNJAL TANUJA MANOHAR

GUNJAL VRUSHALI BABAJI

JAMBHALE RAVINA BANSI

KABADI SANGRAM MACHHINDRA

KAPADI VIKRAM DATTATRAY

KARALE ASHISH VITTHAL

KARALE SOMNATH CHANDRAKANT

KHANDAGE ASHWINI KAILAS

KHILARI NIKHIL KERBHAU

KHILARI ROHITA RAMESH

KHOJE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY

Mother Name

LAXMI

SUNANDA

URMILA

SUNITA

SEEMA

MANDA

VANITA

SHANTABAI

REKHA

SUREKHA

RANI

JAYASHRI

SUREKHA

NANDA

KANTABAI

TARABAI

ROHINI

SEEMA

KAMAL

SUNITA

KAMAL

MANISHA

JAYSHREE

SHOBHA

TAI

SAVITA

NILAM

LALITA

SUMAN

SHOBHA

NANDA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No
12021101492
12021101465
12021101474
12021101444
12021101445
12021101472
12021101459
12021101442
12021101489
12021101469
12021101440
12021101476
12021101483
12021101458
12021101439
12021101434
12021101437
12021101457
12021101435
12021101477
12021101479
12021101488
12021101487
12021101431
12021101468
12021101462
12021101432
12021101482
12021101484
12021101464

12021101461

List ID

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002100

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002100

T002099

T002099

T002100

T002099

T002099

T002099

T002099
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KOKATE SURAJ ANKUSH

LABADE ROHINI DNYANESHWAR

LAVHANDE ROHIT SANTOSH

MAHAJAN OMKAR SACHIN

MANKAR PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB

MODHAVE PRATIKSHA ANIL

MORDE RITESH PRALHAD

NIGHOT VAISHNAVI DILIP

PABALE MONIKA JALINDAR

PAWAR SANTOSH NAMDEV

PHALLE PRACHI BALASAHEB

PINGALE PRATIKSHA KAILAS

POHAKAR SANDIP DNYANESHWAR

POKHARKAR ABHISHEK BAPUSAHEB

POKHARKAR SHRADDHA ARVIND

POKHARKAR SONALI PURUSHOTTAM

RAJGURU PALLAVI SHANTARAM

SHEWALE AKSHAY SURESH

SHINDE AJINKYA DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE SAGAR DASHRATH

SHINDE VISHWAS NAVNATH

TAGAD RAJNANDINI HANUMANT

TEKE MONIKA VILAS

TEMKAR ASHUTOSH SUNIL

THORAT HIMALI ANKUSH

THORAT KAJAL PRAKASH

TOTRE CHETAN KAILAS

TOTRE PALLAVI ARUN

TOTRE SANKET DIPAK

VIDHATE DNYANESHWAR SHANTARAM

VIRNAK RAJESHWARI KIRAN

WAGH KOMAL BALASAHEB

SUNITA

KALPANA

VIJAYA

RUPALI

ARUNA

SEEMA

ANITA

NITA

ANITA

SARASWATI

SUNITA

RANJANA

ANITA

SANGITA

MINAL

MANGAL

KALPANA

SUNITA

MINA

INDUBAI

MANISHA

SUREKHA

KALPANA

SUREKHA

SUNANDA

KOUSALYA

SUREKHA

SAVITA

SHASHIKALA

SUNITA

SUSHILA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110
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12021101493

12021101467

12021101436

12021101471

12021101447

12021101451

12021101460

12021101441

12021101481

12021101433

12021101456

12021101455

12021101490

12021101453

12021101443

12021101438

12021101450

12021101429

12021101466

12021101448

12021101454

12021101491

12021101449

12021101478

12021101430

12021101475

12021101494

12021101485

12021101486

12021101473

12021101463

12021101470
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022- For Course: M.Com.

64 WAGHMARE SAGAR GENBHAU LALITA 1 12021101480 T002099
65 WALSE KUNAL SHARAD JYOTI 1 12021101452 T002099
66 WAYAL PRATIK DATTATRAY VANDANA 1 12021101446 T002099
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